
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Project Name :  Non-Fabricated Structural Steel 
Specification No.:   68520              RFQ No.:   3050 
Conference Date/Time:  Wednesday, November 19, 2008, 2:00 p.m. 
Conference Location:   City Hall, Bid and Bond Room, Room 301 
Lead Department:  Chicago Department of Transportation 
Procurement Contact Name /Number:   Christopher DeGard (312) 744-0839 
 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 
Christopher 
DeGard 

City of Chicago 
DPS 

121 N. LaSalle  
Chicago, IL 60602  

312-744-0839 312-744-7679/ 
christopher.degard@cityofc
hicago.org 

Elvia 
Fernandez 

City of Chicago 
DPS 

121 N. LaSalle  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7286 312-744-7679/ 
efernandez@cityofchicago.o
rg 

Fred 
Roberson 

City of Chicago 
CDOT 

121 N. LaSalle  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4146 froberson@cityofchicago.or
g 

Peter 
Palaparthi 

City of Chicago 
CDOT 

30 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-746-5430 312-742-5430 
ppalaparthi@cityofchicago.o
rg 

Johnny E. 
Marcos 

City of Chicago 
CDOT 

30 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2012 312-744-6438 
jmorcos@cityofchicago.org 
 

Daniel Burke City of Chicago 
CDOT 

30 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5807 312-744-5430 
dburke@cityofchicago.org 

Emilie Becq-
Giraudon 

City of Chicago 
CDOT 

30 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-742-0326 312-744-5430 
egiraudon@cityofchicago.or
g 

David Driver Munster Steel 
Co., Inc. 

9505 Calumnet Ave 
Munster, IN 46321 

773-721-1560 219-924-5147 
ddriver@munstersteel.com 

Perry 
Nakachi 

Nak-Man 
Corporation 

5500 West Touhy Ave 
Skokie, IL 60077 

847-673-7377 847-673-2358 
nakmancorp@aol.com 

Rochelle 
Francis 

City of Chicago 
DPS 

121 N. LaSalle  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0796 312-744-7654 
rfrancis@cityofchicago.org 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


